MARTIN® TORSION
ARM™ V-Plow
Installation instructions
M3177UK
© Martin Engineering GmbH M3177UK-04/15
T
ab
le o

accessories.
Please always indicate the part numbers in every order.
9.1 Explanation of part numbers
MARTIN® TORSION ARM™ V-Plow
28488-aabb+E
a Belt width in inches
b Blade material
R: Rubber
U: Urethane
© Martin Engineering GmbH 30 M3177UK-04/15
P
art n
u
m
b
ers
9.2 Martin® Inspection Doors
With standard rubber door, up to 177° C:
• 229 x 305 mm: Part no. CYAR-0912.
• 305 x 356 mm: Part no. CYAR-1214.
• 305 x 457 mm: Part no. CYAR-1218.
• 457 x 610 mm: Part no. CYAR-1824.
• 610 x 610 mm: Part No. CYAR-2424.
With steel door (dust-proof):
• 229 x 305 mm: Part no. CYA-0912.
• 305 x 356 mm: Part no. CYA-1214.
• 305 x 457 mm: Part no. CYA-1218.
• 457 x 610 mm: Part no. CYA-1824.
• 610 x 610 mm: Part no. CYA-2424.
9.3 Warning labels / Warning trailers
• Conveyor Products Warning Label:
Part no. 23395
9.4 MARTIN® TORSION ARM™ V-Plow
• Part no. 28488-XXXX+E
9.5 Rubber replacement blade
• Part no. 28496-XX. XX denotes the belt width in inches
9.6 Urethane replacement blade
• Part no. 28812-XX. XX denotes the belt width in inches
9.7 Operating instructions
• Martin® Inspection Door: Publication no. M3127
© Martin Engineering GmbH 31 M3177UK-04/15
P
ar
t
n
u
m
b
er
s
 9.8 MARTIN® TORSION ARM™ V-Plow 28488-18XX+E
Fig. 9
 76
 128
Torsionsarmlänge
TL = Torsion arm length /
 75  100
 150
17
16
20
20
23
2
3
12
11
18
14
13
15
21 19
109 6